Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Russell - (969311) - Rotherham Metro SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.11
1:08.34
1:08.37
1:08.52
1:08.90
1:09.39
1:09.60
1:10.20
1:10.36
1:10.49
1:11.18
1:11.32
1:11.55
1:12.14
1:12.22
1:13.17
1:13.76
1:20.80
1:23.23
1:25.81
1:27.14
1:27.59

1:47.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

499
494
494
490
482
472
468
456
453
450
437
435
431
420
419
403
393
299
273
249
238
234

125

WA Pts

Round

r r r r r r r r r ¥ r I I I T T T I I T I T T

Round

Date

15/11/19
21/10/18
20/10/19
05/07/21
03/11/18
04/02/18
05/10/19
21/09/19
21/10117
22/04/18
06/10/18
22/09/18
07/10/117
19/11/22
16/12/17
15/07/17
23/04/17
24/09/16
17/04/16
03/07/16
05/07/15
19/09/15
20/07/14

Date

Meet

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Rotherham Metro

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire County Championships

LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

A and B grade Short Course Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Borough of Kirklees Spring Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet
7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Meet

Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet
Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

Meet

Venue

Grand Central Pools

Sheffield
Sheffield
Maltby
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Matlock
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Club Swam Under

Level

Level
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1:12.14
1:08.52
1:08.11
1:08.37
1:09.60
1:10.20
1:08.90
1:08.34
1:11.18
1:11.32
1:10.49
1:09.39
1:12.22
1:10.36
1:11.55
1:13.17
1:13.76
1:20.80
1:25.81
1:23.23
1:27.59
1:27.14

1:47.97
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19/11/22
05/07/21
15/11/19
20/10/19
05/10/19
21/09/19
03/11/18
21/10/18
06/10/18
22/09/18
22/04/18
04/02/18
16/12/17
21/10117
07/10/17
15/07/17
23/04/17
24/09/16
03/07/16
17/04/16
19/09/15
05/07/15
20/07/14

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Rotherham Metro

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

A and B grade Short Course Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet
Borough of Kirklees Spring Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Meet

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

Sheffield
Maltby
Grand Central Pools
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Leeds
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Huddersfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Rotherham Mo
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Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo
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